
Multan Office 

Serial 
No. 

Name Designation 
Place of 
Posting 

Assigned 
Work 

Landline No. Email Address 

1. 
Mr. Hasnain 

Haider 
Langah 

Director Multan In-Charge 061-9330863 hasnain.langah@tdap.gov.pk  

2. 
Mr. Salman 

Jokhio 
Deputy 
Director 

Multan 

Trade 
Promotion 
Activities, 

Admin 

061-9330879 salman.jokhio@tdap.gov.pk  

3. 
Ms. Hina 

Tahir 
Deputy 
Director 

Multan 

Accounts, 
Trade 

Promotion 
Activities 

061-9330879 hina.tahir@tdap.gov.pk  

4 
Syeda Alina 
Zahra Gialni 

Dy. Manager Mulan - - Alina.gilani@tdap.gov.pk  

5. 
Mr. Ali Umar 

Tipu 
Assistant 
Director 

Multan 

Admin & 
|Accounts, 

ABP, 
Trade 

Promotion 
Activities 

061-9330862 ali.umartipu@tdap.gov.pk  

6. 
Mr. Ashiq 

Rasool 
Assistant 
Manager 

Multan 

Trade 
Promotion 
Activities, 

Legal 

061-9330862 ashiq.rasool@tdap.gov.pk  

7. 
Mr. Waqar 

Rasool 
Dy. Manager Multan - - Waqar.rasool@tdap.gov.pk 

8. 
Mr. Rashid 
Mohiuddin 

Gillani 
Dy. Manager Multan - - Rashid.gillani@tdap.gov.pk  
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